
Sirhowy Challenge 2012

Sirhowy Challenge

Sunday 20 May 2012. 10:00 am
Provisional Results for  in finish order.
Pace
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Team
Race Age Category
min/mile
No
Place

1
1:04:30
TAYLOR, Sean
Mynyddu Ddu
2:58:03
67
1

2
1:05:29
PALMER, Mark
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Vet
5:36:16
51
2

3
1:07:42
STOTT, Matt
Chepstow
Senior Man
1:32:55
87
3

4
1:07:47
OLD, Stephen
Senior Man
1:46:20
56
4

5
1:07:53
MOON, Ben
Senior Man
2:02:25
31
5

6
1:08:39
JOHNSON, Richard
Mynyddu Ddu
Senior Man
4:05:47
16
6

7
1:09:52
CRANE, Peter
Male Supervet
7:21:32
22
7

8
1:10:24
WOODS, Adrian
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Supervet
8:47:21
105
8

9
1:11:16
SELF, Richard
Les Croupiers
Male Vet
1:06:48
28
9

10
1:11:30
JONES, Alun
Les Croupiers
Male Vet
1:44:21
52
10

11
1:12:22
WILCOX, David
Male Vet
4:03:47
17
11

12
1:12:36
ADNEDLE, Nick
Senior Man
4:41:20
55
12

13
1:12:51
FRAME, Scott
Outdoor Fitness
Senior Man
5:21:33
34
13

14
1:12:54
CRANE, D
Male Supervet
5:29:36
21
14

15
1:13:00
MURPHY, Mike
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
5:45:42
14
15

16
1:13:25
WHITE, James
San Dominico
Senior Man
6:52:44
38
16

17
1:13:39
LAWSON, Matthew
Chepstow
Female Vet
7:30:17
58
17

18
1:14:01
VORRES, Dimitri
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Vet
8:29:16
111
18

19
1:14:28
HARDMAN, Gareth
Bridgend
Male Vet
9:41:41
13
19

20
1:14:42
WILLIAMS, Philip
Islwyn Running Club
Senior Man
0:19:13
40
20

21
1:15:13
OGILVIE, Ian
Brackla Harriers
Male Vet
1:42:21
88
21

22
1:15:43
TABOR, Mick
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
3:02:48
43
22

23
1:15:46
MORGAN, Niki
Chepstow
Female Supervet
3:10:51
11
23

24
1:15:52
GIBB, Gareth
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Vet
3:26:56
73
24

25
1:16:52
HARRIS, Paul
Lliswerry Runners
Male Vet
6:07:50
94
25

26
1:18:07
LAM, Johnny
Pontypridd Roadents
Male Vet
9:28:58
104
26

27
1:18:12
DALLIMORE, Nick
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
9:42:22
45
27

28
1:18:15
JONES, Angela
Mynyddu Ddu
Female Supervet
9:50:25
101
28

29
1:18:38
TAYLOR, Adrian
Parc Bryn Bach Runners
Male Supervet
0:52:06
110
29

30
1:18:44
HARRHY, Steve
Lliswerry Runners
Male Vet
1:08:11
78
30

31
1:18:55
WILLIAMS, Neil
Male Supervet
1:37:41
68
31

32
1:19:09
LAWSON, Vanessa
Chepstow
Female Vet
2:15:14
59
32

33
1:19:11
MAWSON, Guy
San Dominico
Male Vet
2:20:35
109
33

34
1:19:29
SMOUT, David
Parc Bryn Bach Runners
Male Supervet
3:08:52
91
34

35
1:19:30
OSMOND, Clive
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
3:11:33
89
35

36
1:19:55
WILLIAM, Peter
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Supervet
4:18:35
24
36

37
1:20:48
MASON, Howard
Caerleon R.C.
Male Vet
6:40:43
96
37

38
1:21:04
GUNNER, Gary
Male Supervet
7:23:37
36
38

39
1:21:07
VINER, Grahame
Caerleon R.C.
Male Supervet
7:31:40
71
39

40
1:21:21
WILLIAMS, Ian
Ebbw Vale R.C.
Male Supervet
8:09:12
41
40

41
1:21:47
BAYLISS, Emma
Mynyddu Ddu
Senior Female
9:18:56
74
41

42
1:21:49
EDWARDS, Carl
Pontypridd Roadents
Male Vet
9:24:18
76
42

43
1:21:58
KENT, Howard
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
9:48:26
2
43

44
1:22:04
HARMES, Paul
Lliswerry Runners
Male Vet
0:04:31
81
44

45
1:22:11
DAY, Richard
Pontypridd Roadents
Male Vet
0:23:17
6
45

46
1:22:17
STOTT, Andy
Amazing Feet
Male Supervet
0:39:23
86
46

47
1:22:44
MCELHILL, David
Senior Man
1:51:47
62
47

48
1:22:46
MCCARTHY, Sarah
Les Croupiers
Female Vet
1:57:09
48
48

49
1:22:48
CASWELL, Damien
Ebbw Vale R.C.
Senior Man
2:02:31
42
49

50
1:22:53
THOMSON, Stewart
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Supervet
2:15:55
75
50

51
1:23:12
HORSMAN, Mark
Outdoor Fitness
Senior Man
3:06:52
18
51

52
1:24:07
MORGAN, Hywel
Islwyn Running Club
Senior Man
5:34:22
107
52

53
1:24:14
RAZ-NICK, Tammy
Brackla Harriers
Female Vet
5:53:08
92
53

54
1:24:15
DICKENS, Andrew
Mynyddu Ddu
Male Vet
5:55:49
102
54

55
1:24:19
OWEN, Stephen
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
6:06:33
27
55

56
1:24:24
SMMERS, Lou
Chepstow
Female Vet
6:19:57
57
56

57
1:24:43
DAVIES, H
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
7:10:54
33
57
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58
1:24:52
THOMAS, Richard
Chepstow
Senior Man
7:35:02
53
58

59
1:24:58
ELLISON, Andrew
Rhonnda Valley Runners
Senior Man
7:51:08
64
59

60
1:25:10
FORD, Robert
Pontypridd Roadents
Male Supervet
8:23:19
23
60

61
1:25:15
GRIFFITHS, Jade
Caerleon R.C.
Senior Female
8:36:43
100
61

62
1:25:21
WATKINS, Guy
Male Vet
8:52:48
65
62

63
1:25:54
DAVIES, Andy
Pontypridd Roadents
Male Vet
0:21:18
29
63

64
1:25:55
DAVIES, Julie
Male Vet
0:23:59
32
64

65
1:26:07
WOOD, Neale
Lliswerry Runners
Male Supervet
0:56:10
103
65

66
1:26:22
DAVIES, Andrew
Senior Man
1:36:23
85
66

67
1:26:43
VINER, Grahame
Caerleon R.C.
Male Supervet
2:32:42
71
67

68
1:27:13
SCHOLEY, Julie
Les Croupiers
Female Supervet
3:53:09
5
68

69
1:27:28
BARLOW, Richard
Male Vet
4:33:23
108
69

70
1:28:32
WILLIAMS, Clare
Islwyn Running Club
Female Vet
7:25:00
112
70

71
1:29:03
JOHNSON, Andrew
Lliswerry Runners
Male Vet
8:48:08
39
71

72
1:29:18
DAVIES, Tom
Male Supervet
9:28:22
37
72

73
1:29:31
QUIN, Stephen
Les Croupiers
Male Vet
0:03:13
106
73

74
1:29:45
KILGOW, Robert
Male Vet
0:40:46
8
74

75
1:29:48
DANIELS, Peta
Lliswerry Runners
Female Supervet
0:48:49
90
75

76
1:29:53
BOWEN-THOMAS, Gary
Outdoor Fitness
Male Vet
1:02:13
61
76

77
1:30:11
JOHN, Gary
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
1:50:29
26
77

78
1:30:25
JONES, Justin
Pontypridd Roadents
Male Vet
2:28:02
60
78

79
1:30:31
EDWARDS, Tracy
Rhonnda Valley Runners
Female Supervet
2:44:07
66
79

80
1:30:46
DALLIMORE, Caroline
Les Croupiers
Female Supervet
3:24:21
46
80

81
1:30:55
POUNDER, Nick
Pontypridd Roadents
Senior Man
3:48:29
54
81

82
1:31:27
EDWARDS, Jan
Pontypridd Roadents
Female Vet
5:14:18
77
82

83
1:31:47
O'SULLIVAN, Tim
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
6:07:56
47
83

84
1:32:09
DAVIES, Mick
Islwyn Running Club
Male Supervet
7:06:56
97
84

85
1:32:33
SYMMONS, Paul
Male Vet
8:11:17
99
85

86
1:33:03
JONES, Allan
Brackla Harriers
Male Supervet
9:31:44
69
86

87
1:33:10
ATTWOOD, Howard
Lliswerry Runners
Male Supervet
9:50:31
63
87

88
1:33:13
ANDERSON, Robert
Lliswerry Runners
Male Supervet
9:58:33
72
88

89
1:34:26
GRIFFITHS, Gavin
Bro Dysynni A.C.
Senior Man
3:14:19
98
89

90
1:34:40
RALPH, Lysa
Female Vet
3:51:52
1
90

91
1:35:01
VAUGHAN, Stephen
Male Supervet
4:48:10
9
91

92
1:36:19
ROCHE, Julie
Fairwater Runners
Female Vet
8:17:21
49
92

93
1:38:19
DONNAN, Graeme
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
3:39:09
44
93

94
1:39:42
REES, Gareth
Les Croupiers
Male Vet
7:21:43
4
94

95
1:40:09
GRIFFITHS, Philip
Male Supervet
8:34:08
25
95

96
1:40:34
WADELIN, Kevin
Senior Man
9:41:10
82
96

97
1:40:49
DAVIES, Emma
Spirit of Monmouth
Female Vet
0:21:24
95
97

98
1:41:34
PEARSON, Richard
Brackla Harriers
Male Vet
2:22:04
93
98

99
1:41:38
REYNOLDS, Rebecca
Fairwater Runners
Senior Female
2:32:48
50
99

100
1:42:18
THOMAS, Heidi
Senior Female
4:20:04
84
100

101
1:48:22
GRIFFITHS, Jeremy
Male Supervet
0:36:11
83
101

102
1:49:54
MURPHY, Gill
Les Croupiers
Female Supervet
4:42:54
15
102

103
1:49:58
DAVIES, Des
Les Croupiers
Male Supervet
4:53:38
30
103

104
1:51:18
PARKER, Elizabeth
Lliswerry Runners
Female Vet
8:28:10
79
104

105
1:52:12
JONES, Patricia
Brackla Harriers
Female Supervet
0:52:58
70
105

106
1:52:49
THOMSON, Amanda
Les Croupiers
Female Supervet
2:32:12
3
106

107
1:56:21
HOWELLS, Gwyneath
Caerleon R.C.
Female Supervet
2:00:42
35
107

108
1:57:02
WOOD, Deb
Lliswerry Runners
Female Vet
3:50:39
80
108

109
2:18:54
SUTHERLAND, Elaine
Pontypridd Roadents
Senior Female
2:29:00
20
109

110
2:18:59
WLCH, Helen
Pontypridd Roadents
Female Vet
2:42:25
19
110
There were 110 finishers in the  category.
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